TWL-0-50-TW
Fabricated Pocket with Compression Gland
 Simple, Cost Effective Fabricated Pocket
 Easy to Install
 No Need to Drain Down a system when Sensor
is replaced
 Manufactured to Your Requirements
 For Use with our PPL1 and PPL3 Sensors
Specifications
Pocket Material 316 stainless steel
Operating Range -75 to +800°C
Thread Types A - 1/4”BSP
B - 1/2”BSP
C - 3/4”BSP
D - 1”BSP
E – 1/4”BSPT
F – 1/2”BSPT
G – 3/4”BSPT
H – 1”BSPT
I – 1/2”NPT
J – 3/4”NPT
Other threads available upon request.
IMMERSION LENGTH "L1" (TAPERED THREAD)
IMMERSION LENGTH "L1" (PARALLEL THREAD)
POCKET DIAMETER "D1"
OVERALL POCKET LENGTH "L2"
WELD
PROCESS THREAD T1
GLAND NUT AND OLIVE
TO SUIT SENSOR STEM
DIAMETER "D2"
Kobold Instruments Ltd
Kobold House, 8/9 Brunts Business Centre, Samuel Brunts Way, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire, NG18 2AH
Tel: 01623 427701  Fax: 01623 427702
Web: www.kobold-direct.co.uk
NOTE: Some sheath diameter / lead type combinations require a pot seal. Some option combinations not possible.
This data sheet gives details of the most popular options available for this type of sensor but is not intended to give an exhaustive list of
possibilities. If you have a special requirement please do not hesitate to contact our sales office for assistance.
Ideal for use with ...
TTE1 & TWE1 Probe TTM3 & TWM3 Probe LTS20 Probe
TWL-0-50-TW
Fabricated Pocket with Compression Gland
 TWL-0-50-TW  -  -  -  Y
Sensor Dia - ØD2          Specials Code
3.0mm* 30          Refer to Sales Office
1/8"* 32
4.0mm 40          Thread Size T
4.5mm 45          1/4"BSP A
3/16" 48          1/2"BSP B
5.0mm 50          3/4"BSP C
6.0mm 60          1"BSP D
6.4mm 64          1/4"BSPT E
8.0mm 80          1/2"BSPT F
10.0mm 100          3/4"BSPT G
           1"BSPT H
Immersion - L1          1/2"NPT I
Enter length in mm          3/4"NPT J
TTM13 Probe
Kobold Instruments Ltd
Kobold House, 8/9 Brunts Business Centre, Samuel Brunts Way, Mansfield, Nottinghamshire, NG18 2AH
Tel: 01623 427701  Fax: 01623 427702
Web: www.kobold-direct.co.uk